Cabiya Distributor Corp.
Angel Cabiya | CEO
www.cabiyadistributor.com | 787-371-0100
Po Box 1752, Ciales, PR, 00638 | acabiya.cdc@gmail.com
EVP -
Enhanced
 Vertical
Pleat

filtration performance, life and loading capacity at a similar price.
105
ORDER GUIDE
SP25P2SEVP
micron
rating
bag
material
size optionsring
25SP 2 S EVP
finisH
P
ORDER OPTIONS
material
SP
AP
AR
Polypropylene Felt
Polyester Felt
Aqua-Rite Polypropylene Felt
micron ratings
1T, 1, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75, 100, 150, 200
finisH
S
P
Singed
Plain
size
1
2
7" x 16"
7" x 32"
ring
P
M
PER
MER
S
SS
Polypropylene P-Flange
Polypropylene M-Flange
*Polyester P-Flange
*Polyester M-Flange
Carbon Steel Ring
Stainless Steel Ring
options
EVP Enhanced Vertical Pleat
*Not available in Aqua-Rite
results from field case studies - surface area and life improvement
results from field case studies - waste water study
optimized pleat profile
Product Styles Bag Life Surface Area in Square Feet
5 10 15 20 25 30 35
#2 size filter bag (sp1p2s) 1 day
 value life evp (sp1p2s-evp) 11 days
Product Styles Filter Life in Hours
5 10 15 20 25 30 35
ap10p2s
ap10p2s-evp
14 square feet (size 2) of media
versus 4 square feet of media standard bag
7 square feet (size 1) of media
versus 2 square feet of media standard bag
fits in standard size 1 / size 2 housing
106 The Strainrite Companies
need a vessel for your bags?
For the AA Added Area, the following vessel types are most commonly used:

7.69
retrofit / replacement features
ORDER GUIDE
SP10S1P-AA
micron
rating
bag
material
size optionsring
10SP 1 P AA
finisH
S
ORDER OPTIONS
material
SP
AP
POXL
PEXL
BRB
Polypropylene Felt
Polyester Felt
Extended Life Polypropylene
Extended Life Polyester
Resin-Bonded Polyester Felt
micron ratings
AP: 1T, 1, 5,10, 25, 50, 75, 100, 200
SP: 1T, 1, 5,10, 25, 50, 75, 100, 200
POXL: 1, 5,10, 25, 50, 75, 100
PEXL: 1, 5,10, 25, 50, 75, 100
BRB: 1T,1,5,10,25,50,75,100,200
finisH
S
P
*Singed
**Plain
size
1
2
7" x 16"
7" x 32"
ring
P
M
PER
MER
S
SS
Polypropylene P-Flange
Polypropylene M-Flange
†Polyester P-Flange
†Polyester M-Flange
Carbon Steel Ring
Stainless Steel Ring
options
AA
AAH
AAC
SL-AA
Added Area††
Added Area (Hayflow equivalent)††
Added Area (Cuno equivalent)††
BRB Single Layer Added Area
The BRB-AA Resinator filter bag
combines the benefits of added filter

the Hi-Pro Micro 9900.
111
ORDER GUIDE
HPM99A2P
efficiencybag
material
size ring
99HPM 2 P
micron
rating
A
An unrivaled product, Strainrite’s Aqua Rite Hi-Pro Micro line is the product
suggested by the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency for the most effective
removal of giardia and other cysts. Strainrite’s product has the lowest standard
deviation of any other filter, which means users achieve more consistent
results from batch to batch. Equally important, this product presents the
ultimate value in high purity filtration. The product line includes the HPM99-
CC-2SR and HPM99-CCX-2SR, the ultimate in bag filtration. The two bags
work in combination to achieve our drinking water approved system
unique graduated filter design
all four editions of the Hi-pro micro (Hpm) line incorporate
strainrite’s unique graduated layering of media — start-
ing with a built-in pre-filter inner layer and progressing to
the tighter outer layers.
performance cHaracteristics - Hpm 9200 series
performance cHaracteristics - Hpm 9500 series
performance cHaracteristics - Hpm 9700 series
ORDER OPTIONS - HPM
material
HPM Hi-Pro Micro
efficiency
99
97
95
92
9900 Series - 99%
9700 Series - 97%
9500 Series - 95%
9200 Series - 92%
micron rating
A

oil bag #2: 2,890 grams
123
ORDER GUIDE
ORDER OPTIONS - OIL BAG
material
OB Oil Bag
micron ratings
25
finisH
P Plain
size
1
2
7" x 16"
7" x 32"
ring
P
M
S
SS
Polypropylene P-Flange
Polypropylene M-Flange
Carbon Steel Ring
Stainless Steel Ring
options
HS Handle Strap
ORDER OPTIONS - OIL LOG
material
OE-LOG Oil Absorbtion Log
dimensions
1B
2B
3″ dia x 15″ long
3″ dia x 24″ long
available sizes & oil absorbing capacity
diameter lengtH capacity
oe-log-1b 3” 15” 190 grams
oe-log-2b 3” 24” 355 grams
oil log features
made from polypropylene melt blown microfiber and felt media
Heavy polypropylene mesh cover
polypropylene center core for rigidity
The Strainrite Companies Oil Absorbtion Logs are
made from polypropylene melt blown microfiber
and felt media. The log is surrounded with a heavy
polypropylene mesh cover with a polypropylene
center core for rigidity.
These logs can either be inserted inside a filter bag
or can float on top of oil contaminate drums or vats.
The unique design enhances the media’s ability to
“wick” the free oil and grease from contaminated
liquid. The only Delta P restrictions you have is
based on that of the filter bag itself, as the flow of
liquids passes around the oil log.
OB25P2PHS
micron
rating
bag
material
size optionsring
25OB 2 P HS
finisH
P
P: Polypropylene P-Flange M: Polypropylene M-Flange
S: Carbon Steel Ring SS: Stainless Steel Ring
PER: Polyester P-Flange MER: Polyester M-Flange
P: Polypropylene Ring DS: Draw String
TOP/RInG COnFIGURATIOnS